9.100 mm 2.000 + 2.000 + 1.100 + 2.000 + 2.000
….. 2.000 + 2.000 + ……….. + 2.000 + 2.000
10.000 mm 2.000 + 2.000 + 2.000 + 2.000 + 2.000
8.100 mm 2.000 + 2.000 + 1.000 + 1.100 + 2.000
….. 2.000 + 2.000 + 1.000 + ……….. + 2.000
9.000 mm 2.000 + 2.000 + 1.000 + 2.000 + 2.000
7.100 mm 2.000 + 2.000 + 1.100 + 2.000
….. 2.000 + 2.000 + ……….. + 2.000

1) UM1HC400200 q.ty 1
2) U-FIX2 q.ty 1
ORDER EXAMPLES
LINEAR GRILLE
WITH FIXED BLADES U-FIX
SERIESHIDDEN SCREWS FIXING
HOW TO ORDER
Grlle UM 400x200mm  with U-FIX and counterframe
HOW TO ORDER
The code of the grille must be with "clips configuration" (not with "holes configuration").
Standard clips will not be provided in presence of U-FIX kit mounted.
The counterframe must be ordered according to standard counterframe dimension.
In case of  regulation damper request, please  use the specific code SCUFIX
UF_ENG_25_00.xlsx UF_ENG_21
PP30 Plenum with rear connection
insulated and non insulated version
STANDARD ASSEMBLE SIZES
PP40 Plenum with lateral connection
insulated and non insulated version
SC Control damper
UTC Counterframe
LINEAR GRILLE
WITH FIXED BLADES UF
SERIESACCESSORIES
UF_ENG_25_00.xlsx UF_ENG_22
100 140 1 80
100 140 1 80
100 140 1 80
100 140 2 80
100 140 2 80
100 140 2 80
100 140 2 80
150 180 1 127
150 180 1 127
150 180 1 127
150 180 2 127
150 180 2 127 STA
150 180 2 127
150 180 2 127
150 180 2 127
150 180 2 127
200 220 1 150
200 220 1 150
200 220 1 180
200 220 1 180
200 220 2 150
200 220 2 150
200 220 2 150
200 220 2 180
200 220 2 180
250 220 1 200
250 220 1 200
250 220 1 200
250 220 1 200
250 220 2 150
250 220 2 150
250 220 2 150
250 220 2 180
300 220 2 180
300 260 1 250
300 260 1 250
300 260 1 250
300 260 2 160
300 260 2 160
300 260 2 160 --
300 260 2 200 I
300 260 2 200
400 260 1 350
400 260 2 160
400 260 2 160
400 260 2 200
400 260 2 200
900 For S = 125 - 160 - 200 - 250 connection in ABS - steel on request